Watkins Glen
Boys Varsity Lacrosse
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

o Geoffrey Crossley, Head Coach

Players (20)

NAME

Cole Arthurs

Balan Ault
Benjamin Chedzoy

Nathdanai Chokngoen

Carson Conway
Nicholas D'Alleva
Aiden Daugherty
Thomas Field
Samuel Hohle
Teagan Lampman
Owen Moskal
Aiden Nichols
Vincent Ocasio Jr
Carter Presutti
Nicholas Ritter
Christopher Simiele
Kaleb Skorusa
Liam Smith
Carson Thaete
Luka VanScoyk

GRADE

12
12
12
12
9

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

NUMBER

30
07
14
19
21
06
11
24
10
09
21
28
15
18
29
11
01
03
04
17

Athletics Director: Erich Kramer
Assistant: Jackie Honsberger

301 12th St

Watkins Glen, NY, 14891

(607) 535-3280
http://www.wgcsd.org/index.cfm

HOME NUMBER AWAY NUMBER
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